SUR

0.26 Kgs
LARGE

03/07

AWB 324824746686

Ship To:
Dilpreet singh
17/170 ff subhash Nagar

NEW DELHI 110027 >C-)'
DELHI 2
Landmark: Near arjun hospital 7]
NDL: NONE " BOX1of1 | &
X
DELIVERY SECTOR GEOZONE
STATION

Order Id: 403-9099091-1197915
Ship Date: 29 Jun 2023

NCTC

Ship From:
g Future Works
II::_!'!'I - & Return Address:
- ."I;I:.IE Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar,
.!..._ Near Railway Crossing RAIPUR,
o CHHATTISGARH 492001
India

Customer Self Declaration : The goods sold are intended for end user consumption. Not for
resale.

# SELLER GSTIN INVOICE# DATE ITEM TYPE

1 22AAGFF9311H1ZP IN-4647 2023-06-29 Unknown

RPRT | NAGX| DELU

[8] 023 [F] 030

Sold on: www.amazon.in

NCTC

SUR

0.57 Kgs
LARGE

05/07

Ship To: AWB 324824746723
Shika Mishra

54 PREPAID
Veer Nagar near Eidgah UJJAIN 456006
MADHYA PRADESH
Landmark: Indira Nagar Road
NDL: NONE

BOX 1 of 1

XLRjkJf7Y

DELIVERY
STATION

UJND

SECTOR

GEOZONE

Order Id: 406-6246777-8875522
Ship Date: 29 Jun 2023

amazon.n

Sold By :

Future Works

*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing

RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001

IN

PAN No:AAGFF9311H

GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP
Dynamic QR Code:

o 1o}

Order Number:403-9099091-1197915
Order Date:29.06.2023

Tax Invoice/Bill of Supply/Cash Memo
(Triplicate for Supplier)

Billing Address :

Dilpreet singh

17/170 ff subhash Nagar
NEW DELHI, DELHI, 110027
IN

State/UT Code:07

Shipping Address :

Dilpreet singh

Dilpreet singh

17/170 ff subhash Nagar
NEW DELHI, DELHI, 110027
IN

State/UT Code:07

Place of supply:DELHI
Place of delivery:DELHI
Invoice Number :IN-4647
Invoice Details :CT-1512877615-2324
Invoice Date :29.06.2023

No. Description

Unit ot Net Tax |Tax |Tax Total
Price Y|amount|Rate| Type|Amount/Amount

1 |GKD Book Reading Stand Desk Accessories For Adjustable Reading
/Angles Compatible With All Size Books, A3 Large Size, Voluminous,
Heavy, Bulky, Large Book Stand, Tablet & Mobile All In One Book

- - o -
Holder For Reading (Big Size Red) | BOBD1KASG3 ( GKDO000513-RDB [1379-40( 1 3579-40]127%IGST| 269.54 {2049.00

)
HSN:441112

TOTAL:

269.54/3649.00]

Amount in Words:
Six Hundred Forty-nine only

For Future Works:

Dol

Authorized Signatory

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

amazon.n

Sold By :

Future Works

* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing

RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001

IN

PAN No: AAGFF9311H
GST Registration No: 22AAGFF9311H1ZP

Order Number: 406-6246777-8875522
Order Date: 29.06.2023

Tax Invoice/Bill of Supply/Cash Memo
(Triplicate for Supplier)

Billing Address :

Vindhya Public school

258 Shiv Shakti Nagar, Ujjain Road Dewas
DEWAS, MADHYA PRADESH, 455001

IN

State/UT Code: 23

Shipping Address :

Vindhya Public school

Shika Mishra

54, Veer Nagar near Eidgah

UJJAIN, MADHYA PRADESH, 456006
IN

State/UT Code: 23

Place of supply: MADHYA PRADESH
Place of delivery: MADHYA PRADESH
Invoice Number : IN-4646

Invoice Details : CT-1512877615-2324
Invoice Date : 29.06.2023

“|Description
o P

Unit ot Net Tax |Tax |Tax Total
Price yAmuum Rate|Type[Amount/Amount

unique gifts for girls 8 compartment cosmetic organizer (Brush Nail
Future Works polish Lipsticks)(Eco Friendly Plastic Free) (Love Yourself) |
Return Address:

BOBXNP3MYK ( GKD000252 )
HSN:44111300
Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, TOTAL:

Near Railway Crossing RAIPUR,

CHHATTISGARH 492001
India

3624.11) 1 |3624.11[12% [IGST| 374.89 |3699.00

374.89/3699.00

Amount in Words:
Six Hundred Ninety-nine only

For Future Works:

Pl

Authorized Signatory

Customer Self Declaration : The goods sold are intended for end user consumption. Not for

resale. Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No
# SELLER GSTIN INVOICE# DATE ITEM TYPE
Payment Transaction ID: Date & Time: 29/06/2023, 12:29:37 | Invoice Value: Mode of Payment:
1 22AAGFF9311H1ZP IN-4646 2023-06-29 Unknown OIDBakNCChbT 699.00 Ul |

RPRT [NAGX|[MBOX

& 825 [|B2X

Sold on: www.amazon.in

IDRW
A12

UJND

ATSPL

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
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Ship From: 1 1 |GKD Makeup Box Desk Organizer for Girls makeup storage box &
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1



02/07
Ship To: AWB 324824757323
Abhinav soni
Abhi auto agencies >
Near city centre mall BHATAPARA 493118 (&2}
CHHATTISGARH 6
Landmark: Naka no. 1 e
NDL: BOX1of1 | x
X
DELIVERY GEOZONE
STATION
Order Id: 403-3609985-7273114 RPRG X
Ship Date: 29 Jun 2023

Ship From:
Future Works

iy
lll a II:IQ Return Address:
ok !..._: Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar,
L "u Near Railway Crossing RAIPUR,
CHHATTISGARH 492001
India

Customer Self Declaration : The goods sold are intended for end user consumption. Not for
resale.

# SELLER GSTIN INVOICE# DATE ITEM TYPE

1 22AAGFF9311H1ZP IN-4644 2023-06-29 Unknown

RPRT [NAGX|RPRG

[ 405

Sold on: www.amazon.in

“ “l“‘ “ “‘ ‘ |‘ ‘H -
04/07
Ship To:  AWB 324824752830
Vinita Das
B015, Ground Floor, GRC Subhiksha PREPAID %
Sy no.38/1&38/2Choodasandra Village, —
Sarjapura Hobli, Anekal BENGALURU 560099 5
KARNATAKA s
Landmark: GRC Subhiksha BOX1of1 |
NDL: NONE &
DELIVERY GEOZONE
STATION
Order Id: 171-4995483-1317105 BLUA BLUA
Ship Date: 29 Jun 2023
Ship From:
Future Works

Return Address:

Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar,
Near Railway Crossing RAIPUR,
CHHATTISGARH 492001

India

Customer Self Declaration : The goods sold are intended for end user consumption. Not for
resale.

# SELLER GSTIN INVOICE# DATE ITEM TYPE

1 22AAGFF9311H1ZP IN-4645 2023-06-29 Unknown

RPRT [NAGX |MHYD| SBCZ | BLUA
[8) 024 [y xA4 [l B06

ATSPL

Sold on: www.amazon.in

amazon.n

Tax Invoice/Bill of Supply/Cash Memo
(Triplicate for Supplier)

Sold By :
Future Works

*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

Billing Address :
Abhinav soni
Abhi auto agencies, Near city centre mall

Crossing BHATAPARA, CHHATTISGARH, 493118
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 IN
IN State/UT Code:22

Shipping Address :

Abhinav soni

Abhinav soni

Abhi auto agencies, Near city centre mall
BHATAPARA, CHHATTISGARH, 493118
IN

State/UT Code:22

Place of supply: CHHATTISGARH
Place of delivery: CHHATTISGARH
Invoice Number :IN-4644

Invoice Details :CT-1512877615-2324
Invoice Date :29.06.2023

PAN No:AAGFF9311H

GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP
Dynamic QR Code:

& i}

Order Number:403-3609985-7273114
Order Date:29.06.2023

SI. Description Unit Net Tax [Tax |Tax Total
No Price Type |Amount/Amount
1 |Gift Kya De Wood Gkd Desk Organizer With Clock Stylish Table
Organizer For office Desk 4 Compartments With Proper Storage Box
For All Stationary Items, Unique Corporate Gifts (Black Clock) | 3624.10| 1 [3624.10| 6% |CGST| X37.45 [3699.00
BOBKQYACTT ( GKD000266-CLBK )
HSN:441112

6% |SGST| 337.45

TOTAL: 74.90[3699.00
Amount in Words:
Six Hundred Ninety-nine only

For Future Works:

ol

Authorized Signatory

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

amazon.n

Tax Invoice/Bill of Supply/Cash Memo
(Triplicate for Supplier)

Sold By :
Future Works
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

Billing Address :
Vinita Das
B015, Ground Floor, GRC Subhiksha, Sy

Crossing no.38/1&38/2Choodasandra Village, Sarjapura
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 Hobli, Anekal
IN BENGALURU, KARNATAKA, 560099

IN

State/UT Code: 29
PAN No: AAGFF9311H
GST Registration No: 22AAGFF9311H1ZP
Shipping Address :
Vinita Das
Vinita Das
B015, Ground Floor, GRC Subhiksha, Sy
no.38/1&38/2Choodasandra Village, Sarjapura
Hobli, Anekal
BENGALURU, KARNATAKA, 560099
IN
State/UT Code: 29
Place of supply: KARNATAKA
Place of delivery: KARNATAKA
Invoice Number : IN-4645
Invoice Details : CT-1512877615-2324
Invoice Date : 29.06.2023

Order Number: 171-4995483-1317105
Order Date: 29.06.2023

Sl. o] Unit Net Tax |Tax |Tax Total
No| [Pl Price %) Amo! Rate|Type|Amount|
1 |GKD Coaster Set of 6 Natural Wooden Bamboo Tree Style Coasters
with Beautiful Coaster Stand Premium Coaster Set Fit for Tea Cups,

Coffee Mugs and Glasses (Round 3.5 X 3.5 Inch) (Wood Bamboo) | 177.68| 1 [3177.68]12% |IGST| 321.32 [3199.00
BOC72KL9BY ( GKD000553-WB )
HSN:44219092

TOTAL: 321.32[3199.00|

Amount in Words:
One Hundred Ninety-nine only

For Future Works:
v

Authorized Signatory

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID:
BlsIxJleoUvriLCwfYKRDxIW47xOrwC080h

Date & Time: 29/06/2023, 12:14:44 | Invoice Value:

199.00 UPI

Mode of Payment: |




amazon.n

Tax Invoice/Bill of Supply/Cash Memo
(Triplicate for Supplier)

Sold By : Billing Address :

0.42 KgS Future Works M/S NEHKLANK ENTERPRISES

- * Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway 11, SEWA NAGAR, RAM TIRATH ROAD,

Crossing PUTLIGHAR, Amritsar

RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 AMRITSAR, PB, 143002

IN IN

04/07 GST Registration No: 03FOJPS2182K1ZK

Ship To:  AWB 324824746785 State/UT Code: 03

Ravi Sharma PAN No: AAGFF9311H

GST Registration No: 22AAGFF9311H1ZP

11, SEWA NAGAR, RAM TIRATH ROAD, PREPAID 6 Shipping Address :

PUTLIGHAR = M/S NEHKLANK ENTERPRISES

Amritsar AMRITSAR 143002 p%4 Ravi Sharma

PB g 11, SEWA NAGAR, RAM TIRATH ROAD,

. BOX 1 of 1 PUTLIGHAR, Amritsar

NDL: NONE 8’ AMRITSAR, PB, 143002

IN

x State/UT Code: 03

GST Registration No: 03FOJPS2182K1ZK

DSETLA\ﬁ?’\T SECTOR GEOZONE Place of supply: PB

8_04 AT D Place of delivery: PB

gr:?; Ir)lgt.emz%-iﬁﬁ1245)263-0042750 ATQD Q Order Number: 403-3281406-0042750 Invoice Number : IN-4643

Ship From:
Future Works

Return Address:

ﬁ::!.j:%

=
Rl

- CHHATTISGARH 492001 BOB58WKSBF ( GKD000526 )
India HSN:441112
TOTAL: 341.04{3383.00|

Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar,
ul Near Railway Crossing RAIPUR,

Customer Self Declaration : The goods sold are intended for end user consumption. Not for

resale. W
# SELLER GSTIN INVOICE# DATE ITEM TYPE
1 22AAGFF9311H1ZP IN-4643 2023-06-29 Unknown Authorized Slgnatory

RPRT | NAGX| DELU

[8] 023 [BIX05

LUHX
1Y3

ATQD

Sold on: www.amazon.in

Order Date: 29.06.2023

Invoice Details : CT-1512877615-2324
Invoice Date : 29.06.2023

“|Description
o p

Unit Net Tax [Tax |Tax Total
Price Type|]Amount/Amount

Bedroom Decor And Display Stand For Shop (Pack Of 2) |

1 |Gift Kya De GKD Finger Rings Jewellery Stand Hand Shaped Ring
Holder Premium Mannequin Good For Dressing Table Organizer,

3341.96) 1 [3341.96]|12% |IGST| 341.04 |3383.00

Amount in Words:
Three Hundred Eighty-three only

For Future Works:

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

amazon.n

Tax Invoice/Bill of Supply/Cash Memo
(Triplicate for Supplier)

SUR

Sold By : Billing Address :
0.31 Kgs Future Works Malini
- " Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway 602, Sai Sukha Vistas, Emerald Block, IDA Uppal
Crossing HYDERABAD, TELANGANA, 500007
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 IN
03/07 IN State/UT Code: 36

Ship To:  AWB 324824766417 o
Malini PAN No: AAGFF9311H Shipping Address :
602, Sai Sukha Vistas, Emerald Block PREPAID GST Registration No: 22AAGFF9311HIZP i
IDA Uppal HYDERABAD 500007 g 602, Sai Sukha Vistas, Emerald Block, IDA Uppal
TELANGANA 8 HYDERABAD, TELANGANA, 5000?&
K?Sraacr)li\ié)pposﬂe ESPI BOX 1 of 1 % State/UT Code: 36
: > Place of supply: TELANGANA
X Place of delivery: TELANGANA

Order Number: 403-2026389-2471562
Order Date: 29.06.2023

Invoice Number : IN-4642
Invoice Details : CT-1512877615-2324

DELIVERY SECTOR GEOZONE .
STATION Invoice Date : 29.06.2023
Order Id: 403-2026389-2471562 HYDD
Ship Date: 29 Jun 2023 SI. [Bsermitam Unit oty Net Tax |Tax [Tax Total
No Price /Amount(Rate[Type|/Amount|/Amount
Shlp From: Set for Pooja Decoration Items Also Candle and Lanterns Diwali
Future Works Decoration Items for Home Decor Mandir and Temple Decor (Red - 418.75] 1 [3418.75|12% |IGST| 350.25 | 1469.00
. Pack of 2) | BOBDLS2WRZ ( GKD000533-RD )
Return Address: HSN:441112

Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar,
Near Railway Crossing RAIPUR,
CHHATTISGARH 492001

India

TOTAL: 350.25|3469.00]

Amount in Words:
Four Hundred Sixty-nine only

For Future Works:

Pl

Authorized Signatory

Customer Self Declaration : The goods sold are intended for end user consumption. Not for

resale. Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No
# SELLER GSTIN INVOICE# DATE ITEM TYPE
Payment Transaction ID: Date & Time: 29/06/2023, 12:02:55 Invoice Value: Mode of Payment:
1 20AAGFF9311H1ZP |N-4642 2023-06-29 Unknown 193r00qej3KSHjIY3TgABZF2LIxSzSCkpmU 9.00 uPI |

RPRT [NAGX|[MHYD

[8) 024 [[Fv2m

Sold on: www.amazon.in

HYDD

ATSPL

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1 1 |GKD Diya Stand Wooden Butterfly Deepam Stand Handcrafted Diya
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1



